BORILLA oPORTS

Utility Bench UB145 (10000328)




PUORILLA oPORTS

Washer: (& 10) Washer: ($8) Arc washer: (& 10)
10X 12X 4X

Hex Bolt: (M10%65) Lock Nut: (M10) Lock Nut: (MS)

(<::>} <€i§b

2X oX 2X

Hex Bolt: (M10%80) Hex Bolt: (M8%45)

3X 2X

Hex Bolt: (M10%20) Hex Bolt: (M8%70) Hex Bolt: (M8%20)

4X 4X 4X



HUORILLA oPOATS

load 150KG

load 120KG

480mm—950mm

700000

H65mm

Maximum load 120KG



© -

Washer (b 10)—2PCS  Hex Bolt (M10%20)-2PCS




, ~\
‘)
N <7

Washer (¢ 10)-4PCS  Lock Nut (M10)—-2PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%65)-2PCS

—

|




©

(.’

©

Washer ($10)-2PcS  Lock Nut (M10)-2PCS  Arc washer (& 10)-4PCS

o

Hex Bolt (M10%20)-2PCS

—

(-

Hex Bolt (M10%80)—-2PCS




©

© ©

Washer (¢ 10)-2PCS  Lock Nut (M10)-1PC Washer (¢ 8)-4PCS

g

Hex Bolt (M8+*45)-2PCS

—

W

(-

Hex Bolt (M10%80)~1PC  Lock Nut (M8)-2PCS




©

)

Washer (¢ 8)-8PCS  Hex Bolt (M8%20)-4PCS

—

-

Hex Bolt (M8%70)—4PCS




